The Rhode Island June 2021
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 15, 2021 04:20 PM
Contact Information

Name: BIOTECHNOLOGY INNOVATION ORGANIZATION Phone: 2029629514
Address: 1201 Maryland Ave SW Ste 900
Email: patrick.plues@stateandfed.com Washington,DC
20024

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Health & Safety

Insurance



Reported Bills:

H5081

H5372

H5443

H5706

H5842

S0167

S0171

S0498

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



