patrick.plues@stateandfed.com

June 2021 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 15, 2021 04:20 PM

Contact Information

Email:

Name: BIOTECHNOLOGY INNOVATION ORGANIZATION Phone: 2029629514

Address: 1201 Maryland Ave SW Ste 900

Washington,DC

20024

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Jun 30, 2021	Salary	\$360.58	BEN CHANDHOK

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anythin	g Of Value repo	orted.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribution	ons reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Health & Safety

BEN CHANDHOK on behalf of **BIOTECHNOLOGY INNOVATION ORGANIZATION**

Insurance

BEN CHANDHOK on behalf of **BIOTECHNOLOGY INNOVATION ORGANIZATION**

Reported Bills:

H5081		
H5081	Oppose	BEN CHANDHOK on behalf of BIOTECHNOLOGY INNOVATION ORGANIZATION
H5372		
H5372	Oppose	BEN CHANDHOK on behalf of BIOTECHNOLOGY INNOVATION ORGANIZATION
H5443		
H5443	Oppose	BEN CHANDHOK on behalf of BIOTECHNOLOGY INNOVATION ORGANIZATION
H5706		
H5706	Oppose	BEN CHANDHOK on behalf of BIOTECHNOLOGY INNOVATION ORGANIZATION
H5842		
H5842	Oppose	BEN CHANDHOK on behalf of BIOTECHNOLOGY INNOVATION ORGANIZATION
S0167		
S0167	Oppose	BEN CHANDHOK on behalf of BIOTECHNOLOGY INNOVATION ORGANIZATION
S0171		
S0171	Oppose	BEN CHANDHOK on behalf of BIOTECHNOLOGY INNOVATION ORGANIZATION
S0498		
50498	Oppose	BEN CHANDHOK on behalf of BIOTECHNOLOGY INNOVATION ORGANIZATION

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.